COLLEGE / DIVISION

BN DR

000 - Nonassignable Areas
102 - Vice President-Facilities
Mgmt

112 - AVP, Budgets & Business
Operations

126 - College of Education

151 - CIO-VP Information
Technology

157 - Provost & SeniorVP
Academic Affairs

169 - SVP for Student Affairs

TOTAL:
Floor Gross:

AREA
11,202

1,921
5,407
2,930

124
5,647

4,439

31,670
35,832

QTY

37

36

28

124

AUBURN

UNIVERSITY

Campus Planning &
Space Management
Facilities Management

1161 West Samford Ave, Building 1
Auburn, AL 36849
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