COLLEGE / DIVISION			
	000 - Nonassignable Areas	AREA 11,202	QTY 37
	102 - Vice President-Facilities Mgmt	1,921	7
	112 - AVP, Budgets & Business Operations	5,407	3
	126 - College of Education	2,930	12
	151 - CIO-VP Information Technology	124	1
	157 - Provost & SeniorVP Academic Affairs	5,647	36
	169 - SVP for Student Affairs	4,439	28
	TOTAL: Floor Gross:	31,670 35,832	124





LEVEL: B1